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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Duane Bowman           M4044         1/24     1:17:22    5:55     1:17:22
2     Cameron Fullerton      M2529         1/17     1:17:22    5:55     1:17:22
3     Alex Balsiger          M2024         1/12     1:17:52    5:57     1:17:51
4     Laren Roderick         M3034         1/31     1:21:28    6:13     1:21:26
5     Aaron Garnett          M3539         1/26     1:23:31    6:23     1:23:29
6     Brandon Zelfer         M2529         2/17     1:24:39    6:28     1:24:33
7     Chris Riley            M2529         3/17     1:25:22    6:31     1:25:18
8     Jesse Vrooman          M2529         4/17     1:25:51    6:32     1:25:25
9     John Kappes            M3034         2/31     1:26:16    6:35     1:26:11
10    Drew Pope              M2529         5/17     1:26:13    6:35     1:26:11
11    Carter Barkley         M0119          1/1     1:26:27    6:36     1:26:16
12    Kyle Kranz             M2529         6/17     1:26:31    6:37     1:26:31
13    Maureen Kimsey         F3034         1/62     1:27:38    6:42     1:27:34
14    Denise Kaelberer       F4044         1/60     1:28:39    6:46     1:28:35
15    Janelle Ralph          F3034         2/62     1:31:47    7:00     1:31:42
16    Brock Hoover           M2529         7/17     1:32:00    7:01     1:31:47
17    Michael Stromer        M3034         3/31     1:32:38    7:03     1:32:17
18    Jeremy Weaver          M3539         2/26     1:32:50    7:05     1:32:44
19    Kendra Gerk            F2529         1/60     1:33:47    7:10     1:33:43
20    Cy Fixen               M3034         4/31     1:33:58    7:10     1:33:52
21    Melanie Cruse          F3034         3/62     1:34:15    7:11     1:34:02
22    Michael Albin          M3539         3/26     1:34:38    7:13     1:34:31
23    Kris Bickett           F4044         2/60     1:35:17    7:16     1:35:05
24    Seth Van Den Hemel     M2024         2/12     1:36:12    7:20     1:36:02
25    David Mallams          M4044         2/24     1:36:34    7:22     1:36:28
26    Dan Bjerke             M6569          1/9     1:36:37    7:23     1:36:33
27    Dan Bagley             M4044         3/24     1:36:54    7:24     1:36:47
28    Tony Greco             M3034         5/31     1:37:01    7:25     1:37:01
29    Mark Graves            M4549         1/27     1:37:12    7:25     1:37:04
30    Chris Carruth          M3034         6/31     1:37:41    7:25     1:37:08
31    Brian Harms            M5559         1/26     1:38:05    7:28     1:37:39
32    Johnny Sundby          M4549         2/27     1:37:56    7:28     1:37:49
33    Ryan Sougstad          M4044         4/24     1:37:56    7:29     1:37:50
34    Ben Watson             M3539         4/26     1:38:00    7:29     1:37:51
35    Maleah Schad           F2024         1/21     1:39:05    7:29     1:37:52
36    Brian Fletcher         M3539         5/26     1:38:24    7:31     1:38:17
37    Tim Mayo               M4549         3/27     1:38:22    7:31     1:38:19
38    Susan Loos             F4044         3/60     1:38:56    7:33     1:38:43
39    Mark Robinson          M5054         1/31     1:39:15    7:35     1:39:12
40    Brandi Hanson          F2529         2/60     1:39:35    7:36     1:39:26
41    Matthew Wattier        M2529         8/17     1:39:50    7:37     1:39:39
42    Michelle Niedermaier   F3034         4/62     1:40:10    7:37     1:39:47
43    Jacki Nelson           F3034         5/62     1:40:15    7:39     1:40:02
44    Steve Long             M5054         2/31     1:40:14    7:39     1:40:09
45    Sarah Wattier          F2529         3/60     1:41:02    7:42     1:40:50
46    Trey Persson           M2024         3/12     1:42:11    7:44     1:41:13
47    Lynn Wyllie            F4044         4/60     1:41:24    7:44     1:41:17
48    Tamie Hopp             F4549         1/49     1:41:45    7:45     1:41:30
49    Pat Wiederhold         M4549         4/27     1:41:40    7:45     1:41:31
50    Trisha Larson          F4044         5/60     1:41:48    7:45     1:41:31
51    Mark Undseth           M2024         4/12     1:42:43    7:48     1:42:02
52    Heather Doerges        F4044         6/60     1:42:19    7:48     1:42:09
53    Sarah Johnson          F2529         4/60     1:43:11    7:52     1:42:53
54    Meg Warder             F4044         7/60     1:43:09    7:52     1:43:00
55    Clinton Dyer           M3539         6/26     1:43:48    7:52     1:43:02
56    Alexander Vogel        M2024         5/12     1:43:13    7:53     1:43:04
57    Cody Green             M3034         7/31     1:43:54    7:53     1:43:11
58    Adam Bratton           M3034         8/31     1:43:26    7:53     1:43:16
59    Joe Shirey             M4044         5/24     1:43:29    7:54     1:43:17
60    Kelly Uttecht          M3034         9/31     1:43:35    7:54     1:43:29
61    Jay Sutliffe           M5054         3/31     1:43:59    7:56     1:43:52
62    Ron Sasso              M5054         4/31     1:45:07    7:59     1:44:28
63    Sarah Metz             F2024         2/21     1:44:42    7:59     1:44:32
64    Sam Ferebee            M4549         5/27     1:45:15    8:00     1:44:44
65    Jason Lofton           M3539         7/26     1:45:36    8:00     1:44:45
66    Alex Nickelson         M3034        10/31     1:44:48    8:00     1:44:48
67    Laura Van Oudenaren    F2529         5/60     1:45:02    8:01     1:44:50
68    Sharlene Seefeld       F4044         8/60     1:45:15    8:01     1:44:58
69    Steve Hawronsky        M5559         2/26     1:45:34    8:02     1:45:04
70    Tom Horan              M5054         5/31     1:45:32    8:02     1:45:10
71    Paul Harding           M5054         6/31     1:45:34    8:02     1:45:12
72    Tina Scott             F3539         1/74     1:45:37    8:03     1:45:23
73    Hunter Vincent         M2024         6/12     1:45:53    8:05     1:45:42
74    Brandon Clark          M4044         6/24     1:46:13    8:06     1:46:01
75    Sara Flannagan         F2529         6/60     1:46:22    8:07     1:46:12
76    Alicia Porsch          F2529         7/60     1:47:00    8:08     1:46:31
77    Sarah Strain           F3539         2/74     1:46:52    8:09     1:46:37
78    Rebecca Hudalla        F2529         8/60     1:47:51    8:09     1:46:44
79    Kathy Henderson        F6064         1/17     1:46:55    8:09     1:46:46
80    Lillian Letner         F4549         2/49     1:47:35    8:12     1:47:20
81    Jessie Fahlgren        F2024         3/21     1:47:52    8:12     1:47:21
82    James Letner           M4549         6/27     1:47:36    8:12     1:47:21
83    Gene Griffin           M5054         7/31     1:48:01    8:13     1:47:28
84    Brooks Slama           M4044         7/24     1:48:45    8:13     1:47:32
85    Caiti Kean             F2529         9/60     1:47:46    8:13     1:47:33
86    Katie Noyes            F2529        10/60     1:47:53    8:14     1:47:41
87    Stacy Oltmanns         F3539         3/74     1:47:52    8:14     1:47:44
88    Logan Pochop           M2024         7/12     1:48:45    8:14     1:47:47
89    Benjamin Ralph         M3539         8/26     1:48:45    8:14     1:47:49
90    Shanna Howe            F3539         4/74     1:48:00    8:14     1:47:51
91    Lainie Many            F3034         6/62     1:48:11    8:15     1:47:55
92    Nathan Denholm         M6064         1/13     1:48:12    8:16     1:48:08
93    Allison Seger          F2529        11/60     1:48:24    8:16     1:48:10
94    Brian Grigg            M5054         8/31     1:48:40    8:17     1:48:29
95    Krista Mallams         F3539         5/74     1:48:38    8:17     1:48:29
96    Douglas Haugan         M5559         3/26     1:48:52    8:18     1:48:37
97    Travis Koch            M3034        11/31     1:49:38    8:18     1:48:44
98    Matthew McIntosh       M3034        12/31     1:49:38    8:18     1:48:44
99    Kari Jungclaus         F4044         9/60     1:49:10    8:19     1:48:50
100   Sirinya Jastorff       F3034         7/62     1:49:01    8:19     1:48:51
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101   Kate Haave             F3034         8/62     1:49:12    8:20     1:49:02
102   Lauren Trumm           F2024         4/21     1:49:15    8:20     1:49:05
103   Carl Entzie            M2024         8/12     1:49:15    8:20     1:49:05
104   Alberto Alvarez        M3539         9/26     1:49:55    8:22     1:49:26
105   Dave Austin            M5054         9/31     1:49:45    8:22     1:49:27
106   Mark Simonson          M3034        13/31     1:50:24    8:23     1:49:38
107   Becca Ceremuga         F2024         5/21     1:50:06    8:23     1:49:45
108   Brad Misterek          M3539        10/26     1:50:04    8:24     1:49:51
109   Jennifer Drake         F3539         6/74     1:50:22    8:25     1:50:08
110   Jay Bolivar            M3539        11/26     1:50:49    8:26     1:50:27
111   David Perkins          M2529         9/17     1:52:03    8:27     1:50:39
112   Beth Anderson          F3034         9/62     1:50:58    8:28     1:50:49
113   Rebecca Hauff          F3034        10/62     1:51:04    8:28     1:50:55
114   Jon Johnson            M4549         7/27     1:51:23    8:30     1:51:10
115   Maggie Brown           F2024         6/21     1:51:25    8:30     1:51:10
116   Missy Lidstrom         F3539         7/74     1:53:19    8:30     1:51:18
117   Jessica Nellermoe      F2024         7/21     1:51:32    8:31     1:51:25
118   Katie Christianson     F3034        11/62     1:51:54    8:32     1:51:38
119   George Watson          M5559         4/26     1:51:49    8:32     1:51:38
120   Julia Tystad           F4044        10/60     1:52:07    8:32     1:51:43
121   Terry Pyer             M5054        10/31     1:52:27    8:33     1:51:48
122   Paul Austin            M4549         8/27     1:52:23    8:34     1:52:03
123   Jessica Klehr          F2024         8/21     1:52:13    8:34     1:52:06
124   Michael Scarlett       M4549         9/27     1:52:47    8:34     1:52:12
125   Jodi Tjeerdsma         F4549         3/49     1:52:36    8:35     1:52:26
126   Luke Bicknese          M3034        14/31     1:53:58    8:36     1:52:34
127   Darin Bicknese         M5054        11/31     1:53:58    8:36     1:52:34
128   Allison Wiley          F2529        12/60     1:52:48    8:36     1:52:36
129   Josh Johnson           M3034        15/31     1:52:58    8:37     1:52:44
130   Deanna Aves            F5559         1/26     1:53:27    8:39     1:53:14
131   Courtney Murray        F3034        12/62     1:53:25    8:39     1:53:17
132   Kodi Ingle             F3539         8/74     1:54:21    8:41     1:53:36
133   Dean Borchers          M4044         8/24     1:54:07    8:42     1:53:53
134   Debbie Cheney          F5054         1/33     1:54:10    8:43     1:54:00
135   Wayne Cochrane         M5054        12/31     1:54:54    8:43     1:54:03
136   Emily Janus            F3539         9/74     1:54:19    8:43     1:54:04
137   Karl Jungclaus         M4549        10/27     1:54:29    8:43     1:54:08
138   Melanie Ketterling     F3539        10/74     1:54:29    8:43     1:54:09
139   Jeannie Clark          F4044        11/60     1:54:29    8:43     1:54:10
140   Don King               M6064         2/13     1:55:15    8:45     1:54:29
141   Jack Kapalka           M5054        13/31     1:54:46    8:45     1:54:30
142   Molly Adams            F2529        13/60     1:55:01    8:45     1:54:32
143   Sally Bryner           F3539        11/74     1:55:26    8:46     1:54:51
144   Justin Price           M4044         9/24     1:55:57    8:47     1:54:58
145   Katie Metz             F2529        14/60     1:55:36    8:47     1:55:01
146   Becky McMurray         F2529        15/60     1:55:40    8:48     1:55:16
147   Wesley Kuenne          F3539        12/74     1:56:00    8:50     1:55:37
148   Jessica Utecht-Whilloc F3539        13/74     1:55:57    8:50     1:55:38
149   Kari Griffin           F4549         4/49     1:56:19    8:50     1:55:43
150   Aaron Delahoyde        M3539        12/26     1:56:17    8:51     1:55:51
151   Becky Spoehr           F2529        16/60     1:56:15    8:51     1:55:52
153   Tara Ganser            F3034        13/62     1:56:10    8:52     1:56:01
154   David Turpin           M5559         5/26     1:56:32    8:52     1:56:06
155   Deborah Wallace        F5559         2/26     1:56:58    8:54     1:56:33
156   Laura Buchholz         F3034        14/62     1:57:07    8:54     1:56:34
157   Jenny Greene           F2529        17/60     1:57:13    8:55     1:56:40
158   Sharleen Stevens       F3034        15/62     1:57:04    8:55     1:56:46
159   Aaron Latterell        M2024         9/12     1:58:10    8:57     1:57:10
160   Janna Cowling          F3539        14/74     1:58:31    8:59     1:57:33
161   Jessica Anderson       F3034        16/62     1:57:52    8:59     1:57:35
162   Lindsay Fierro         F3539        15/74     1:58:03    8:59     1:57:40
163   Nita Jardee            F4549         5/49     1:58:28    9:01     1:58:06
164   Rod Cowling            M4044        10/24     1:59:28    9:03     1:58:29
165   Ayo Osho               M3034        16/31     1:59:54    9:05     1:58:59
166   Jason Hammond          M3539        13/26     1:59:54    9:07     1:59:19
167   Darren Patterson       M3539        14/26     1:59:54    9:08     1:59:26
168   Jenny Mayo             F4044        12/60     1:59:42    9:08     1:59:35
169   Christy Kirschner      F3539        16/74     2:00:11    9:09     1:59:40
170   Sandy Wilkie           F3539        17/74     2:00:11    9:09     1:59:41
171   Carla Shoults          F3539        18/74     2:00:08    9:09     1:59:42
172   Nikki Wight            F3539        19/74     2:00:02    9:09     1:59:43
173   Ryan Englebright       M3034        17/31     2:01:15    9:09     1:59:48
174   Todd Bjornstad         M4549        12/27     2:01:15    9:09     1:59:49
175   Jay Eckhardt           M5559         6/26     2:00:27    9:10     1:59:58
176   Sheila Loecker         F5054         2/33     2:01:21    9:12     2:00:27
177   Jeffrey Cook           M4044        11/24     2:00:48    9:12     2:00:28
178   Steve Lynn             M5054        14/31     2:02:18    9:12     2:00:29
179   Michael Berendse       M3539        15/26     2:01:04    9:13     2:00:36
180   Barbara Kaiser         F3539        20/74     2:01:26    9:13     2:00:38
181   Marcus Levings         M4549        13/27     2:00:53    9:13     2:00:40
182   William McIntyre       M6569          2/9     2:01:50    9:13     2:00:43
183   Stephanie Welch        F4044        13/60     2:01:17    9:13     2:00:43
184   Larry Cross            M6064         3/13     2:01:48    9:14     2:00:51
185   John Ducheneaux        M2529        10/17     2:02:40    9:17     2:01:26
186   Jeff White             M4549        14/27     2:02:14    9:17     2:01:32
187   Casey Bullis           F3539        21/74     2:02:05    9:18     2:01:42
188   Shannon Christopherson F3539        22/74     2:02:00    9:18     2:01:43
189   Susan Latterell        F4549         6/49     2:02:46    9:18     2:01:46
190   Sarra Beckham-Chasnoff F5054         3/33     2:02:43    9:20     2:02:06
191   Derek Webb             M2024        10/12     2:02:32    9:20     2:02:15
192   Janice Helgeson        F4549         7/49     2:02:49    9:20     2:02:16
193   Debbie Doolittle       F5054         4/33     2:02:56    9:21     2:02:18
194   Chantell Kallas        F4044        14/60     2:02:56    9:21     2:02:19
195   Christina Egge         F2529        18/60     2:02:59    9:21     2:02:25
196   Ponci Kaylor           F4044        15/60     2:02:45    9:21     2:02:28
197   Robin Eh Bagley        F4044        16/60     2:03:00    9:21     2:02:29
198   Genae Sundby           F4044        17/60     2:03:02    9:22     2:02:36
199   Timothy Naill          M4044        12/24     2:03:06    9:23     2:02:47
200   Laura Korson           F4549         8/49     2:03:39    9:23     2:02:49
201   Ernie Aguilar          M5559         7/26     2:03:26    9:24     2:03:02
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202   Matt Schneider         M3539        16/26     2:03:43    9:24     2:03:05
203   Debra Schoepp          F3539        23/74     2:03:35    9:25     2:03:17
204   Sara Lefebvre          F3539        24/74     2:04:02    9:26     2:03:27
205   Mindy Jennings         F5559         3/26     2:04:20    9:26     2:03:30
206   Kathy Rose             F6064         2/17     2:04:11    9:28     2:03:51
207   Jennifer Bartling      F3539        25/74     2:04:23    9:28     2:03:53
208   Bill Delehant          M5054        15/31     2:04:35    9:29     2:04:05
209   Sarah Sjomeling        F3034        17/62     2:04:48    9:29     2:04:12
210   Tamie McMeekin         F4044        18/60     2:04:47    9:30     2:04:26
211   Barbara Hoover         F3539        26/74     2:05:29    9:31     2:04:28
212   Shawna Holwell         F3539        27/74     2:05:12    9:31     2:04:30
213   Keith Elstad           M5054        16/31     2:05:33    9:31     2:04:37
214   Felicia King           F2024         9/21     2:06:03    9:31     2:04:39
215   Katie Petry            F2024        10/21     2:06:04    9:31     2:04:39
216   Lisa Hammond           F3539        28/74     2:05:17    9:32     2:04:44
217   Susan Jarrett          F5054         5/33     2:05:13    9:32     2:04:49
218   Alicia Bairey          F3539        29/74     2:05:31    9:33     2:04:57
219   Merissa Dominguez      F3539        30/74     2:05:34    9:33     2:05:00
220   Aly Buxcel             F3034        18/62     2:05:38    9:33     2:05:02
221   Steph Clifford         F2024        11/21     2:05:49    9:33     2:05:04
222   Sheila Johnson         F4044        19/60     2:05:36    9:33     2:05:04
223   Bob Perrotti           M5054        17/31     2:05:57    9:34     2:05:14
224   Julie Daehn            F5054         6/33     2:06:33    9:34     2:05:19
225   Natalie Lindeberg      F3034        19/62     2:05:58    9:35     2:05:32
226   Tyler Tupa             M3034        18/31     2:06:01    9:36     2:05:35
227   Jessica Boyd           F3539        31/74     2:06:32    9:36     2:05:39
228   Rebecca Pitkin         F5054         7/33     2:06:46    9:36     2:05:40
229   Jerry Barnett          M5054        18/31     2:06:35    9:36     2:05:43
230   Ashley McCaffery       F3539        32/74     2:06:24    9:37     2:05:52
231   Leah Harris            F3034        20/62     2:06:54    9:37     2:05:53
232   Jaime Bowers           F3539        33/74     2:06:16    9:37     2:05:57
233   Betty Wheeler          F3539        34/74     2:06:25    9:37     2:05:57
234   Katie Huber            F3034        21/62     2:06:24    9:38     2:06:02
235   Lisa Kiser             F3034        22/62     2:06:30    9:39     2:06:13
236   Josh Blom              M3034        19/31     2:07:02    9:39     2:06:25
237   Larry Kallas           M5559         8/26     2:07:08    9:40     2:06:32
238   Linda Powell           F5054         8/33     2:07:13    9:41     2:06:46
239   Ben Wheeler            M3034        20/31     2:07:21    9:42     2:06:54
240   Thomas Habbe           M5054        19/31     2:08:59    9:42     2:06:58
241   Margaret Manke         F3034        23/62     2:07:21    9:42     2:07:03
242   Sara Ceynar            F4044        20/60     2:08:38    9:43     2:07:16
243   Alexa Wiese            F2529        19/60     2:07:53    9:44     2:07:30
244   Kara Wiese             F2529        20/60     2:07:53    9:44     2:07:30
245   Peter Green            M4549        15/27     2:08:15    9:46     2:07:48
246   Richard Sileo          M5054        20/31     2:09:02    9:48     2:08:18
247   John Haeder            M7074          1/2     2:08:56    9:48     2:08:18
248   Kathleen Sileo         F5054         9/33     2:09:02    9:48     2:08:20
249   Darin Many             M3539        17/26     2:08:39    9:48     2:08:22
250   Jeffrey Vogel          M5054        21/31     2:09:25    9:49     2:08:29
251   Sandy Thomas           F5054        10/33     2:08:59    9:49     2:08:34
252   Jennifer Benning       F4044        21/60     2:09:10    9:50     2:08:37
253   Amy Eschweiler         F4044        22/60     2:09:05    9:51     2:08:51
254   Larry Sime             M5559         9/26     2:09:28    9:52     2:09:03
255   Amy Bangert            F4044        23/60     2:09:29    9:52     2:09:10
256   Mike Mihalik           M6064         4/13     2:11:29    9:54     2:09:32
257   Sid Miller             F4044        24/60     2:10:12    9:54     2:09:33
258   Barney Schneider       F3539        35/74     2:10:12    9:54     2:09:33
259   Tyrrell Lang           M2529        11/17     2:11:04    9:54     2:09:42
260   Shelly Poppe           F5559         4/26     2:10:42    9:55     2:09:48
261   Brad Poppe             M5054        22/31     2:10:42    9:55     2:09:48
262   Alexis Lebar           F2529        21/60     2:10:10    9:55     2:09:48
263   Sam Vogel              M2529        12/17     2:11:09    9:57     2:10:13
264   Jennifer Skelton       F2529        22/60     2:11:02    9:58     2:10:31
265   Cheryl Miller          F4044        25/60     2:11:21    9:59     2:10:38
266   Darwyn Persson         M5054        23/31     2:11:49   10:00     2:10:50
267   Alyssa Persson         F2024        12/21     2:11:49   10:00     2:10:51
268   Joan Wagner            F4549         9/49     2:12:54   10:02     2:11:26
269   Dale Nitzel            M4549        16/27     2:12:50   10:03     2:11:29
270   Dustin Wagner          M3034        21/31     2:12:19   10:03     2:11:30
271   Angela Wagner          F3034        24/62     2:12:19   10:03     2:11:31
272   Phillip Thompson       M4044        13/24     2:12:43   10:03     2:11:35
273   Heather Weaver         F3539        36/74     2:12:57   10:04     2:11:46
274   Tina Matejka           F5054        11/33     2:12:52   10:05     2:12:02
275   Kathleen Toupkin       F5559         5/26     2:12:41   10:05     2:12:02
276   Lisa Wiederhold        F4549        10/49     2:13:21   10:06     2:12:12
277   Lorena Veal            F3539        37/74     2:12:49   10:07     2:12:23
278   Isa Bales              F4549        11/49     2:13:00   10:07     2:12:25
279   Sophia Scull           F2024        13/21     2:13:16   10:09     2:12:49
280   Miriam Padilla         F3034        25/62     2:13:40   10:09     2:12:52
281   Penny Overweg          F3034        26/62     2:13:33   10:09     2:12:57
282   Bob Scull              M5559        10/26     2:13:43   10:11     2:13:15
283   Andrew Lieber          M4044        14/24     2:14:00   10:11     2:13:17
284   Jessica Bookbinder     F3034        27/62     2:14:33   10:11     2:13:21
285   Owen Wiederhold        M6569          3/9     2:14:11   10:12     2:13:26
286   Larry Burson           M5559        11/26     2:14:26   10:12     2:13:29
287   Nicole Robards         F4044        26/60     2:14:03   10:13     2:13:44
288   Megan Franzen          F3539        38/74     2:14:40   10:14     2:13:58
289   Eugene Hainer          M5559        12/26     2:14:49   10:15     2:14:09
290   Nichole Townsend       F3539        39/74     2:15:58   10:18     2:14:52
291   Levi Drake             M3034        22/31     2:15:08   10:18     2:14:54
292   Rebekah Dekkenga       F3034        28/62     2:16:08   10:19     2:14:59
293   David Braaten          M6064         5/13     2:16:27   10:19     2:14:59
294   Kris Jensen            M3539        18/26     2:16:38   10:19     2:15:05
295   Annie Bieniek          F3034        29/62     2:16:32   10:21     2:15:35
296   Blaine Wilson          M3034        23/31     2:16:15   10:22     2:15:46
297   Heidi Harper           F3034        30/62     2:17:26   10:23     2:15:58
298   Paige Farby            F5054        12/33     2:17:23   10:24     2:16:05
299   Ross Sailor            M3539        19/26     2:17:40   10:26     2:16:33
300   Jerry Fergason         M6064         6/13     2:17:06   10:26     2:16:34
301   Minna Biehl            F3034        31/62     2:17:59   10:26     2:16:35

Generated March 19, 2026 at 8:08 PM 3/7



2015 Run Crazy Horse &#9674;13.1&#9674;26.2 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
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302   Candace Gustafson      F3034        32/62     2:17:51   10:27     2:16:43
303   Molly Huerter          F2529        23/60     2:17:12   10:27     2:16:43
304   Catherine Frisko-Holsi F4549        12/49     2:17:38   10:27     2:16:45
305   Doug Nitzel            M4549        17/27     2:18:11   10:27     2:16:50
306   Sharon Mahn            F4549        13/49     2:17:19   10:27     2:16:51
307   Nicole Huffer          F2529        24/60     2:17:09   10:27     2:16:53
308   Jojo Moore             F5559         6/26     2:17:32   10:28     2:16:58
310   Amie Northagen         F2024        14/21     2:17:47   10:29     2:17:18
311   Brian Reaves           M5559        13/26     2:18:53   10:31     2:17:38
312   Hitoshi Yamaguchi      M4549        18/27     2:18:12   10:31     2:17:39
313   Racheal Shank          F3539        40/74     2:18:19   10:31     2:17:40
314   Julie Campbell         F4549        14/49     2:19:03   10:31     2:17:45
315   Mike Richter           M6064         7/13     2:18:29   10:32     2:17:53
316   Melody Collard-Harring F3539        41/74     2:18:41   10:32     2:17:55
317   Kristina Hove          F3539        42/74     2:19:19   10:33     2:18:00
318   Amanda Smith           F3539        43/74     2:19:19   10:33     2:18:01
319   Doug Van Beek          M4044        15/24     2:19:32   10:33     2:18:08
320   Irona Howe             F3034        33/62     2:20:01   10:33     2:18:10
321   Tina Cook              F3034        34/62     2:19:38   10:34     2:18:21
322   Nathan Bryan           M3539        20/26     2:19:33   10:34     2:18:25
323   Tina Jukich            F4549        15/49     2:19:25   10:35     2:18:33
324   Jan Goss               F6569          1/6     2:19:40   10:35     2:18:34
325   Deborah Welch          F5054        13/33     2:20:12   10:36     2:18:45
326   Lindsey Bothwell       F2529        25/60     2:20:12   10:36     2:18:45
327   Ashley Ahner           F2529        26/60     2:19:27   10:36     2:18:50
328   Kayte Halstead         F4549        16/49     2:20:07   10:37     2:19:04
329   Ashley Johnson         F3034        35/62     2:19:31   10:38     2:19:11
330   Robert Nixon           M6064         8/13     2:21:08   10:40     2:19:39
331   Karla Robb             F4044        27/60     2:20:37   10:40     2:19:41
332   Darci Ferebee          F4044        28/60     2:20:35   10:41     2:19:50
333   Meagan Smith           F2529        27/60     2:21:23   10:42     2:19:59
334   Lee Erin Carpenter     F3539        44/74     2:20:25   10:42     2:20:05
335   Melissa Crispin        F3539        45/74     2:20:25   10:42     2:20:05
336   Karla Mendolla         F5054        14/33     2:20:47   10:42     2:20:09
337   Vonda Hamill           F4549        17/49     2:20:58   10:43     2:20:22
338   Mike McMeekin          M4044        16/24     2:20:53   10:44     2:20:32
339   Charity Knopp          F3539        46/74     2:21:08   10:44     2:20:36
340   Darrell Miller         M6064         9/13     2:21:45   10:45     2:20:39
341   Lauren Reeves          F2529        28/60     2:21:19   10:45     2:20:48
342   Jolene Rodriguez       F2529        29/60     2:22:06   10:47     2:21:04
343   Susan Swindal          F5559         7/26     2:21:38   10:47     2:21:06
344   Elly Wurdeman          F3034        36/62     2:21:49   10:47     2:21:07
345   Kim Pexton             F4549        18/49     2:21:49   10:47     2:21:08
346   Laura McKee            F4044        29/60     2:23:18   10:48     2:21:18
347   John Corrado           M5054        24/31     2:22:43   10:48     2:21:21
348   Nicholas Hovingh       M3539        21/26     2:22:53   10:50     2:21:44
349   Melanie Horsburgh      F2529        30/60     2:22:36   10:50     2:21:49
350   Karen Springer         F4549        19/49     2:23:40   10:50     2:21:50
351   Heather Quinn          F5054        15/33     2:23:54   10:51     2:21:56
352   Daniel Klein           M3539        22/26     2:23:06   10:51     2:22:03
353   Stephanie Janssen      F3539        47/74     2:23:11   10:52     2:22:15
354   Diane Good             F6064         3/17     2:22:59   10:52     2:22:22
355   Caley Jukich           F2024        15/21     2:23:25   10:53     2:22:30
356   Julie Thorstenson      F3539        48/74     2:23:15   10:53     2:22:32
357   Nichole Winckler       F3539        49/74     2:24:17   10:54     2:22:42
358   Lindsey Wrage          M2024        11/12     2:23:11   10:54     2:22:43
359   Rc Scull               M2529        13/17     2:23:11   10:54     2:22:43
360   Alix Coyle             F2529        31/60     2:24:25   10:55     2:22:59
361   Michelle Mehrer        F3034        37/62     2:24:34   10:55     2:23:00
362   Hafiza Farzami         F2024        16/21     2:24:32   10:56     2:23:02
363   Bryant White           M4549        19/27     2:25:06   10:57     2:23:15
364   Elizabeth Mense        F2529        32/60     2:24:01   10:57     2:23:15
365   Jennifer Diana         F3034        38/62     2:24:25   10:57     2:23:17
366   Sarajo Kegler          F2529        33/60     2:24:44   10:57     2:23:27
367   Cindy Buren            F4044        30/60     2:24:06   10:58     2:23:35
368   Dalaina Salamun        F5054        16/33     2:24:11   10:59     2:23:43
369   Elliott Moser          M4044        17/24     2:27:29   11:01     2:24:08
370   Kimberly Renquest      F4044        31/60     2:25:21   11:02     2:24:29
371   Chloe Sutliffe         F5559         8/26     2:25:30   11:02     2:24:31
372   Michelle Walking Elk   F4044        32/60     2:26:39   11:04     2:24:47
373   Stacia Berry           F3034        39/62     2:25:52   11:04     2:24:57
374   Sarah Roe              F3034        40/62     2:25:27   11:05     2:25:02
375   Molly Taylor           F2529        34/60     2:26:54   11:06     2:25:25
376   Gregory Penny          M4549        20/27     2:26:26   11:08     2:25:39
377   Angela Carsrud         F2024        17/21     2:26:25   11:08     2:25:40
378   Dianna Monahan         F5054        17/33     2:27:03   11:08     2:25:46
379   Lana Lambert           F4549        20/49     2:26:20   11:09     2:25:55
380   Lillian Stibor         F3034        41/62     2:27:09   11:09     2:26:00
381   Gideon Stibor          M3034        24/31     2:27:10   11:09     2:26:00
382   Amy Gorman-Hartl       F4044        33/60     2:27:23   11:11     2:26:23
383   Jonna Kandolin         F4044        34/60     2:27:23   11:11     2:26:23
384   Megan Buurma           F3034        42/62     2:27:54   11:11     2:26:25
385   Laura Deruyter         F4044        35/60     2:27:32   11:11     2:26:25
386   Lisa Zolnowsky         F4044        36/60     2:28:04   11:12     2:26:34
387   Stephanie Iverson      F4044        37/60     2:28:09   11:12     2:26:40
388   Donna Oklok            F3539        50/74     2:28:14   11:12     2:26:43
389   Brett Smith            M4549        21/27     2:27:24   11:12     2:26:43
390   Laura Ryan             F4549        21/49     2:27:35   11:13     2:26:44
391   Bobbie Magnuson        F4549        22/49     2:27:35   11:13     2:26:44
392   Susan Garcelon         F4549        23/49     2:27:35   11:13     2:26:45
393   Sheila Long            F4044        38/60     2:28:21   11:13     2:26:52
394   Sam Hammel             M5559        14/26     2:27:58   11:14     2:27:05
395   Codi Jarvis            F3034        43/62     2:28:37   11:16     2:27:29
396   Beth Farley            F5054        18/33     2:28:48   11:16     2:27:30
397   Michael Jennings       M5559        15/26     2:28:31   11:17     2:27:40
398   McKenzie Davis         F3034        44/62     2:28:47   11:18     2:27:53
399   Andrea Balzano         F2024        18/21     2:28:39   11:19     2:28:04
400   Blair Downey           F3034        45/62     2:29:14   11:19     2:28:05
401   Chelsea Kathol         F2024        19/21     2:29:03   11:20     2:28:26
402   Arlene Iron Cloud      F5559         9/26     2:30:21   11:21     2:28:34
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403   Barb Hannigan          F6569          2/6     2:30:06   11:22     2:28:53
404   Amanda Fox             F3539        51/74     2:30:24   11:23     2:28:56
405   Kathleen Grigg         F2529        35/60     2:30:53   11:23     2:28:58
406   Matt Davalos           M3034        25/31     2:31:31   11:25     2:29:31
407   Katie Nold             F5559        10/26     2:31:25   11:27     2:29:50
408   Beth Lueck             F5054        19/33     2:31:00   11:28     2:30:06
409   Michael Monahan        M5559        16/26     2:31:38   11:29     2:30:21
410   Ashley King            F3539        52/74     2:31:48   11:30     2:30:28
411   Tiara Fuhrmann         F2529        36/60     2:32:30   11:33     2:31:08
412   Larry Ressler          M5559        17/26     2:32:37   11:33     2:31:19
413   Lisa Sylver-Talevski   F4044        39/60     2:32:04   11:34     2:31:28
414   Jennifer Langfeldt     F3539        53/74     2:32:16   11:34     2:31:29
415   Carla Clark            F3539        54/74     2:32:53   11:34     2:31:30
416   Adriane Cole-Dreyer    F3034        46/62     2:32:37   11:34     2:31:30
417   Amy Clark              F3539        55/74     2:32:53   11:34     2:31:31
418   Rebecca Pedersen       F4549        24/49     2:32:14   11:35     2:31:38
419   Jessica Kiefer         F2529        37/60     2:32:45   11:36     2:31:48
420   Darcie Maffioli        F2529        38/60     2:32:45   11:36     2:31:48
421   Renae Kelderman        F4044        40/60     2:33:39   11:36     2:31:48
422   Wendy Lin-Kelly        F4549        25/49     2:33:13   11:36     2:31:48
423   Jacquelynn Severson    F2529        39/60     2:32:39   11:36     2:31:58
424   Elsa Nolan             F4044        41/60     2:33:36   11:37     2:32:00
425   Darryl Toupkin         M5054        25/31     2:33:48   11:37     2:32:07
426   Rae Schneider          F4549        26/49     2:33:35   11:38     2:32:23
427   Harold Walker          M5054        26/31     2:33:32   11:39     2:32:27
428   Nicole Craig           F4549        27/49     2:34:31   11:40     2:32:45
429   Cathy Matthesen        F4549        28/49     2:34:31   11:40     2:32:45
430   Kristina Trautman      F5054        20/33     2:34:15   11:41     2:33:02
431   Aine  anya Bebeau      F5054        21/33     2:34:30   11:43     2:33:20
432   Greg Bebeau            M5054        27/31     2:34:30   11:43     2:33:20
433   Jennifer Albertson     F3034        47/62     2:34:34   11:44     2:33:36
434   Mary Storgaard         F4549        29/49     2:34:49   11:45     2:33:44
435   Cameo Anders           F4044        42/60     2:35:29   11:47     2:34:16
436   Susan Tschernetzki     F4549        30/49     2:35:03   11:48     2:34:22
437   Brandy Maxwell         F3539        56/74     2:35:14   11:48     2:34:30
438   Paulo Pinho            M4044        18/24     2:35:01   11:48     2:34:33
439   Mary Mickley           F5559        11/26     2:35:25   11:48     2:34:34
440   Glen Haberman          M4549        22/27     2:36:33   11:49     2:34:40
441   Erlinda Schommer       F4044        43/60     2:35:57   11:49     2:34:47
442   Ashley Bacon           F2529        40/60     2:35:29   11:50     2:34:49
443   Jill Heskett           F5054        22/33     2:35:45   11:50     2:34:52
444   Danielle Wheaton       F2529        41/60     2:36:00   11:51     2:35:14
445   Christina Schick       F3539        57/74     2:36:25   11:52     2:35:23
446   Lynn White             F4549        31/49     2:36:28   11:52     2:35:26
447   Leanne Luoma           F2529        42/60     2:36:23   11:53     2:35:32
448   Christina Anderson     F2529        43/60     2:37:00   11:54     2:35:49
449   Steven Alley           M5559        18/26     2:37:35   11:54     2:35:54
450   Kandace Leombruno      F3034        48/62     2:37:09   11:57     2:36:22
451   Lisa Harsma            F4044        44/60     2:38:32   11:59     2:36:47
452   Travis Coyle           M2529        14/17     2:38:21   11:59     2:36:55
453   Ashley Youngblood      F3034        49/62     2:38:35   11:59     2:36:59
454   Rachael Ramsey         F3034        50/62     2:38:35   11:59     2:36:59
455   Randy Seiler           M6569          5/9     2:38:12   12:01     2:37:17
456   Lisa Brown             F4549        32/49     2:38:47   12:01     2:37:21
457   Sharon Waters          F4549        33/49     2:38:57   12:02     2:37:35
458   Wendy Weber            F3539        58/74     2:39:41   12:03     2:37:43
459   Brenda Armour          F4549        34/49     2:39:29   12:03     2:37:47
460   Melanie Abker          F2529        44/60     2:39:52   12:05     2:38:11
461   Shawndra Hoeksema      F2529        45/60     2:38:53   12:05     2:38:12
462   Lynn McCormick         F5054        23/33     2:39:01   12:05     2:38:18
463   Amy Tlam               F3539        59/74     2:39:39   12:06     2:38:21
464   Jennifer Domire        F4044        45/60     2:40:22   12:06     2:38:22
465   Wayne Not Afraid       M6064        10/13     2:39:17   12:07     2:38:32
466   Susan Harding          F5054        24/33     2:39:48   12:07     2:38:33
467   Abby Philbrick         F2529        46/60     2:39:33   12:07     2:38:36
468   William Stevens        M2024        12/12     2:39:40   12:10     2:39:16
469   Tobias Klingelhoefer   M3539        23/26     2:40:43   12:11     2:39:30
470   Paige Denny            F4044        46/60     2:41:03   12:13     2:39:55
471   Yvonne Ledford         F5559        12/26     2:41:58   12:16     2:40:31
472   Rachael Sawatsky       F3539        60/74     2:42:22   12:18     2:41:02
473   Erin Chowning          F3539        61/74     2:42:17   12:18     2:41:04
474   Marty Sharp            M5559        19/26     2:41:50   12:19     2:41:14
475   Elena Irish            F2529        47/60     2:42:11   12:19     2:41:18
476   Sherrill Thomsen       F2529        48/60     2:41:56   12:20     2:41:22
477   Lori Yecoshenko        F4044        47/60     2:42:24   12:20     2:41:29
478   David  dj Puente       M3034        26/31     2:42:53   12:20     2:41:34
479   Chelsea Puente         F3034        51/62     2:42:53   12:20     2:41:34
480   Carly Blankenhorn      F3034        52/62     2:43:10   12:21     2:41:42
481   Kim Hobbs              F3034        53/62     2:43:10   12:21     2:41:42
482   Jennifer Hoyme-Henry   F3539        62/74     2:43:12   12:23     2:42:02
483   Kristie Hoyme          F5559        13/26     2:43:12   12:23     2:42:02
484   Brad Wann              M4044        19/24     2:43:19   12:23     2:42:13
485   Jeanice Klooster       F5559        14/26     2:43:52   12:25     2:42:34
486   Bryce Pietzyk          M4044        20/24     2:44:11   12:26     2:42:41
487   Kerry Burns            F6064         4/17     2:44:28   12:28     2:43:12
488   Alan Fuerst            M4549        23/27     2:45:21   12:29     2:43:21
489   Mallory Wilson         F2529        49/60     2:43:57   12:29     2:43:25
490   Royce Shields          M6064        11/13     2:45:19   12:31     2:43:52
491   Amanda Kahler          F3034        54/62     2:45:19   12:31     2:43:52
492   Christopher Sansing    M2529        15/17     2:45:55   12:33     2:44:21
493   Bettie Branch          F6064         5/17     2:45:42   12:35     2:44:48
494   Dan Onken              M5559        20/26     2:46:05   12:36     2:45:02
495   Betty Onken            F4549        35/49     2:46:05   12:36     2:45:04
496   William Weibert        M3034        27/31     2:46:29   12:37     2:45:10
497   Brittany Paugh         F2529        50/60     2:47:25   12:38     2:45:21
498   Lana Hintze            F3034        55/62     2:46:03   12:38     2:45:25
499   Matthew Kane           M2529        16/17     2:46:23   12:38     2:45:28
500   Kayla Wulf             F3034        56/62     2:46:43   12:39     2:45:33
501   Robert Whay            M5559        21/26     2:46:44   12:40     2:45:51
502   Andrew Michaelsen      M3539        24/26     2:47:32   12:42     2:46:16
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503   Kody Riley             M3034        28/31     2:47:15   12:44     2:46:37
504   Allen Stilwell         M3034        29/31     2:47:15   12:44     2:46:38
505   Jack Frans Jr          M6064        12/13     2:47:55   12:45     2:46:57
506   John Seminara          M6569          6/9     2:47:56   12:45     2:46:58
507   Jason Smith            M4044        21/24     2:47:44   12:46     2:47:04
508   Alyssa Whetham         F2529        51/60     2:47:56   12:46     2:47:08
509   Cash Fees              M3539        25/26     2:47:57   12:46     2:47:09
510   David Marshall         M5054        28/31     2:49:31   12:50     2:48:02
511   Glenda Kittinger       F6064         6/17     2:49:33   12:50     2:48:06
512   Maribeth Muse          F4044        48/60     2:49:34   12:51     2:48:18
513   Danette McKeever       F2529        52/60     2:49:34   12:51     2:48:18
514   Jennifer Hughbank      F4549        36/49     2:49:34   12:51     2:48:18
515   Brandon Ivey           M4044        22/24     2:48:43   12:53     2:48:43
516   Pam Peterson           F5559        15/26     2:50:20   12:54     2:48:50
517   Chris Hintze           M4044        23/24     2:50:10   12:55     2:49:10
518   Mary Bryant            F4549        37/49     2:50:58   12:59     2:49:53
519   Robert Bryant          M5054        29/31     2:50:58   12:59     2:49:54
520   Michelle Clark         F4549        38/49     2:52:12   13:02     2:50:42
521   Tracy Scott            F4044        49/60     2:52:20   13:03     2:50:48
522   Stacy Stewart - Hess   F4044        50/60     2:52:20   13:03     2:50:48
523   Christina Updike       F2529        53/60     2:51:54   13:04     2:51:05
524   Crystal Penn           F3034        57/62     2:52:41   13:07     2:51:39
525   Lauren Kropf           F3539        63/74     2:54:10   13:14     2:53:12
526   Corry Verhey           M6064        13/13     2:55:38   13:15     2:53:23
527   David Spizzirri        M4549        24/27     2:55:00   13:15     2:53:29
528   Patricia Lunsford      F6064         7/17     2:55:15   13:15     2:53:29
529   Dennis Lunsford        M6569          7/9     2:55:15   13:15     2:53:30
530   Jody Wilde             F4044        51/60     2:55:52   13:18     2:54:08
531   Vanessa Terrell        F3034        58/62     2:55:53   13:18     2:54:09
532   Elizabeth Brown        F4549        39/49     2:56:54   13:30     2:56:42
533   Tatum Pedersen         F2529        54/60     2:56:55   13:30     2:56:43
534   Tanya Vollan           F6569          3/6     2:58:32   13:30     2:56:44
535   Daniel Morrison        M4549        25/27     2:58:11   13:31     2:57:02
536   Marcy McDaniels        F4044        52/60     2:59:02   13:32     2:57:06
537   Lana Smith             F3539        64/74     2:58:32   13:34     2:57:36
538   Frederick Korte        M7074          2/2     3:00:05   13:37     2:58:12
539   Amanda Sansing         F3034        59/62     2:59:55   13:37     2:58:21
540   Shala Weibert          F3539        65/74     3:00:28   13:41     2:59:09
541   Tracy Deming           F4549        40/49     3:02:20   13:49     3:00:48
542   Michelle Alcanter      F4044        53/60     3:01:33   13:50     3:01:08
543   Tommi Genre            F2529        55/60     3:02:14   13:51     3:01:18
544   Laura Neumann          F3539        66/74     3:03:11   13:52     3:01:28
545   Valerie Martin         F4549        41/49     3:02:56   13:52     3:01:30
546   Tom Lloyd              M4549        26/27     3:03:53   13:53     3:01:48
547   Jackie Byrd            M5559        22/26     3:02:35   13:54     3:01:55
548   Darcy Buerkle          F3034        60/62     3:02:55   13:54     3:01:59
549   Brandon Ecoffey        M3034        30/31     3:03:15   13:58     3:02:50
550   Kathy Novotny          F6064         8/17     3:06:12   14:04     3:04:14
551   Ken Nitzel             M5054        30/31     3:06:07   14:07     3:04:46
552   Kiley Plooster         F3539        67/74     3:07:50   14:13     3:06:14
553   Kathy Martin           F4549        42/49     3:07:42   14:14     3:06:26
554   Samantha McKee         F2024        20/21     3:08:35   14:15     3:06:33
555   Kristin Sampson        F2529        56/60     3:08:35   14:15     3:06:33
556   Julie Colby            F5559        16/26     3:08:27   14:15     3:06:38
557   Sharon Bittinger       F6064         9/17     3:07:39   14:16     3:06:53
558   Shannah Loeffen        F2529        57/60     3:08:21   14:17     3:06:58
559   Becky Tipton           F4044        54/60     3:09:26   14:20     3:07:44
560   Faith Kile             F2024        21/21     3:08:39   14:21     3:07:58
561   Jody Dirks             F3539        68/74     3:09:59   14:22     3:08:02
562   Amy Morrissey          F2529        58/60     3:09:56   14:22     3:08:08
563   Kirby Scott            M5559        23/26     3:11:30   14:30     3:09:45
564   Michael Cowles         M3539        26/26     3:10:58   14:32     3:10:11
565   Shannon Cowles         F3034        61/62     3:11:57   14:36     3:11:10
566   Sarah Perry            F3539        69/74     3:13:00   14:37     3:11:28
567   Janet Holzer           F5054        25/33     3:16:53   14:54     3:15:11
568   Debra Alley            F4549        43/49     3:16:53   14:54     3:15:11
569   Shelly Crowser         F4044        55/60     3:18:15   15:00     3:16:20
570   Lisa Iron Cloud        F3539        70/74     3:18:37   15:02     3:16:48
571   Susan White            F4549        44/49     3:18:52   15:03     3:17:00
572   Sharon Starks          F5559        17/26     3:19:23   15:05     3:17:31
573   Alberta Settle         F5054        26/33     3:20:38   15:12     3:18:59
574   Kathy Rogers           F4549        45/49     3:21:53   15:20     3:20:41
575   Deedee Coleman         F2529        59/60     3:22:12   15:21     3:21:01
576   Kyle Arsaga            M2529        17/17     3:22:17   15:21     3:21:06
577   Carol Latuseck         F5054        27/33     3:22:17   15:22     3:21:06
578   Tonia Fischer          F4549        46/49     3:23:27   15:23     3:21:22
579   Marie Midttveit        F3539        71/74     3:23:27   15:23     3:21:23
580   Cynthia Harlan         F6064        10/17     3:23:59   15:26     3:22:08
581   Candace Oconnor        F5559        18/26     3:24:12   15:27     3:22:14
582   Ann Schoellerman       F5559        19/26     3:24:12   15:27     3:22:15
583   Alexandra Van Pelt     F4044        56/60     3:25:00   15:32     3:23:18
584   Jenny Wordeman         F4044        57/60     3:25:00   15:32     3:23:19
585   Brenda Sutton          F6569          4/6     3:25:10   15:33     3:23:37
586   Stacy Arndt            F4044        58/60     3:25:11   15:33     3:23:39
587   Paul Kanning           M4549        27/27     3:28:21   15:46     3:26:22
588   Marv Majerus           M5559        24/26     3:28:21   15:47     3:26:34
589   Annie Gripp            F5054        28/33     3:28:21   15:47     3:26:34
590   Josh Dodd              M3034        31/31     3:28:37   15:49     3:27:02
591   Loretta Gerrard        F4044        59/60     3:29:36   15:53     3:28:00
592   Christine Jones        F4044        60/60     3:30:06   15:54     3:28:05
593   Maryann Colborn        F4549        47/49     3:30:06   15:54     3:28:05
594   Leann Novak            F5054        29/33     3:32:16   16:04     3:30:25
595   Nikki Novak            F2529        60/60     3:32:16   16:04     3:30:26
596   Denise Stroud          F5559        20/26     3:32:16   16:04     3:30:26
597   Julie Beaner           F3034        62/62     3:32:39   16:05     3:30:33
598   Cathryn Bowers         F5559        21/26     3:35:37   16:21     3:34:06
599   Wendy Fergason         F6064        11/17     3:39:03   16:36     3:37:17
600   Herb Kron              M5559        25/26     3:39:24   16:36     3:37:27
601   Mary Kron              F5559        22/26     3:39:24   16:36     3:37:28
602   Laura Haberman         F5054        30/33     3:39:22   16:36     3:37:28
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603   Wayne Alderman         M5054        31/31     3:41:09   16:44     3:39:11
604   Marian Alderman        F5559        23/26     3:41:07   16:44     3:39:12
605   Mary Baxter            F6064        12/17     3:44:01   17:00     3:42:34
606   Beatrice Melichar      F6569          5/6     3:44:01   17:00     3:42:34
607   Tom Danson             M5559        26/26     3:44:49   17:05     3:43:47
608   Gia Danson             F5054        31/33     3:44:50   17:05     3:43:47
609   Martha Cook            F6064        13/17     3:47:02   17:14     3:45:39
610   Jennifer Nelson        F5054        32/33     3:56:31   17:56     3:54:50
611   Peg Ryan               F6569          6/6     3:56:30   17:56     3:54:50
612   Jim Newton             M6569          8/9     3:59:18   18:16     3:59:18
613   Christina Adams        F6064        14/17     3:59:18   18:17     3:59:18
614   Jamey Flynn            F5559        24/26     4:01:45   18:18     3:59:42
615   Bryan Miller           M4044        24/24     4:04:25   18:31     4:02:23
616   Pamela Myrum           F6064        15/17     4:04:25   18:31     4:02:23
617   Helen Frederickson     F6064        16/17     4:11:39   19:05     4:09:59
618   Marie Curtin           F6064        17/17     4:11:39   19:05     4:10:00
619   Cheryl Wandro          F5054        33/33     4:11:41   19:06     4:10:02
620   Maryann Reed           F4549        48/49     4:11:41   19:06     4:10:02
621   Carol Wells            F3539        72/74     4:11:35   19:07     4:10:15
622   Leslie Antonsen        F5559        25/26     4:11:36   19:07     4:10:16
623   Sanna Rock             F3539        73/74     4:13:40   19:14     4:11:56
624   Lindsy Reagle          F3539        74/74     4:13:40   19:14     4:11:57
625   James Gripp            M6569          9/9     4:14:58   19:20     4:13:10
626   Nancy Majerus          F5559        26/26     4:14:58   19:20     4:13:11
627   Martha Cook            F4549        49/49     4:22:17   19:51     4:20:00
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